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HRES 363
Recognizing Hispanic Heritage Month and celebrating the heritage and culture of Latinos in the United States
and the immense contributions of Latinos to the United States.

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Civil Rights and Liberties, Minority Issues
Introduced: Sep 27, 2013
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.  (Sep 27, 2013) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-resolution/363 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (31 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Sablan, Gregorio Kilili Camacho [D-MP-At Large] D · MP Sep 27, 2013

Rep. Becerra, Xavier [D-CA-34] D · CA Sep 27, 2013

Rep. Castro, Joaquin [D-TX-20] D · TX Sep 27, 2013

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Sep 27, 2013

Rep. Cuellar, Henry [D-TX-28] D · TX Sep 27, 2013

Rep. Fudge, Marcia L. [D-OH-11] D · OH Sep 27, 2013

Rep. Gallego, Pete P. [D-TX-23] D · TX Sep 27, 2013

Rep. Garcia, Joe [D-FL-26] D · FL Sep 27, 2013

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Sep 27, 2013

Rep. Gutierrez, Luis V. [D-IL-4] D · IL Sep 27, 2013

Rep. Hinojosa, Ruben [D-TX-15] D · TX Sep 27, 2013

Rep. Lujan Grisham, Michelle [D-NM-1] D · NM Sep 27, 2013

Rep. Lujan, Ben Ray [D-NM-3] D · NM Sep 27, 2013

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Sep 27, 2013

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Sep 27, 2013

Rep. Negrete McLeod, Gloria [D-CA-35] D · CA Sep 27, 2013

Rep. Pastor, Ed [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Sep 27, 2013

Rep. Roybal-Allard, Lucille [D-CA-40] D · CA Sep 27, 2013

Rep. Ruiz, Raul [D-CA-36] D · CA Sep 27, 2013

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-38] D · CA Sep 27, 2013

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-15] D · NY Sep 27, 2013

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Sep 27, 2013

Rep. Speier, Jackie [D-CA-14] D · CA Sep 27, 2013

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-51] D · CA Sep 27, 2013

Resident Commissioner Pierluisi, Pedro R. [D-PR-At Large] D · PR Sep 27, 2013

Rep. Capps, Lois [D-CA-24] D · CA Sep 30, 2013

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Sep 30, 2013

Rep. Esty, Elizabeth H. [D-CT-5] D · CT Sep 30, 2013

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Sep 30, 2013

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Sep 30, 2013

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Sep 30, 2013

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Sep 27, 2013

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Civil Rights and Liberties, Minority Issues
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Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

113 SRES
545 

Related bill Sep 17, 2014: Resolution agreed to in Senate without amendment and with a preamble by Unanimous
Consent.

113 HRES
723 

Related bill Sep 15, 2014: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.

113 SRES
246 

Related bill Sep 19, 2013: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a
preamble by Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S6672; text as passed Senate: CR S6663)

Summary  (as of Sep 27, 2013) 

Recognizes the celebration of Hispanic Heritage Month.

Esteems the integral role of Latinos and their manifold heritage in the economy, culture, and identity of the United States.

Actions Timeline

Sep 27, 2013: Introduced in House
Sep 27, 2013: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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